

RCA DJ 65/25
MOHD ZEESHAN Vs. SHAMSHIR BANO

16.04.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Mr. S.K. Jain, Ld. Counsel for respondent with
respondent.

Arguments on appeal heard.

List for orders/clarifications, if any, on 17.04.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
16.04.2026